被釉功率瓷管电阻器 Glaze High Power Ceramic Tube Resistors（BHR）
瓷
管
类
CE
RA
MI

●特点 Features:
●规格尺寸 Specifications and Dimensions：
料号
Part No.
功率
Power
阻值范围
Resistance range
外形尺寸（mm）Dimensions
固定型
Fixed type
可调型
Adjustable type
L±2 D±2 d±1 H±2 h±2 L1±2 K±2 b±1 t±1 d1±0.5 C±1.5
BHR08B 8W 5R1-3K3  35 14 5.5  28.5   3.5 4.5 2 8.5
BHR10B 10W 5R1~10K 5R1~200R 41 14 5.5 31 28.5 20 6 3.5 4.5 2 8.5
BHR16B 16W 5R1~15K 5R1~220R 45 17 8 34 31 23 6 3.5 4.5 2 8.5
BHR16B 20W 5R1~20K 5R1~430R 51 17 8 34 31 30 6 3.5 4.5 2 8.5
BHR25B 25W 10R~24K 10R~510R 51 21 12 39 35 30 6 3.5 4.5 2 8.5
BHR30B 30W 10R~30K 10R~1K 71 21 12 39 35 44 6 3.5 4.5 2 8.5
BHR40B 40W 20R~51K 20R~1K2 87 21 12 39 35 57 6 3.5 4.5 2 8.5
BHR50B 50W 20R~51K 20R~1K5 91 29 20 47 43 60 7 4.5 6 2.5 8.5
BHR75B 75W 24R~56K 24R~2K 140 29 20 47 43 110 7 4.5 6 2.5 8.5
BHR100 100W 24R~62K 24R~2K7 170 29 20 47 43 140 7 4.5 6 2.5 8.5
BHR150 150W 20R~91K 20R~4K3 215 29 20 47 43 185 7 4.5 6 2.5 8.5
BHR200 200W 4R7~12K 5R1~3K 215 38 25 60.5 58 160 7 8 9 4 11
BHR250 250W 4R7~12K 5R1~3K 266 30 16 50 50 210 7 8 9 4 11
BHR300 300W 4R7~12K 5R1~3K 266 36 20 58.5 58 210 8 8 9 4 11
BHR400 400W 5R1~10K 6R2~3K 250 54 30 76.5 76 180 10 8 16 8 17
BHR500 500W 5R1~10K 6R2~3K 300 54 30 76.5 76 230 10 8 16 8 17
备注 Note：具体规格尺寸可以根据客户的需求制作,同时也可以制作一管多个阻值，也可按客户要求取消固定支架。We can
according to customer’s requirement to customize the specification and dimension, also can produce multiple resistance values  of
one ceramic tube or cancel the fixed plank.
1、 电阻表面被釉，抗污染性强，耐化学气体侵蚀，绝